7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com C9
IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL:
♦♦ Large (.56” high), easy to read LED display.  Two
set points (heating and cooling).  Provides precise
control for consistent plating and etch rates in most
aqueous processes.
TEMPERATURE SENSOR:

7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
C-DQ402-P2
DQ combination control, 40 amps, 240 volt, P2 thermal protection.
05302016
DQ COMBINATION CONTROL ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimensions 20 - 40
Amps
80
Amps
125
Amps
A 14.375"
(365mm)
18"
(457mm)
20.25"
(514mm)
B 9.63"
(245mm)
13.75"
(349mm)
15.75"
(400mm)
C 6.25"
(159mm)
7.625"
(194mm)
8.375"
(213mm)
D 13.625"
(346mm)
17"
(432mm)
19.25"
(489mm)
E 6"
(152mm)
10"
(254mm)
12"
(305mm)
F 7.03"
(175mm)
8.4"
(213mm)
9.15"
(232mm)
*Box dimensions may vary with options.
Control Type Series Amperes Voltage Control Option Standard Options
C - Combo DQ 20 2 - 240 E = Easyplug -R = RTD 100
40 3 - 380 -M = Milliamp output -H = High temp sensor
80 4 - 480 -L = No sensor
125 5 - 415 -__R = Rigid RTD (specify length)
6 - 600 -25 = 25 foot RTD sensor
7 - 400 -50 = 50 foot RTD sensor
8 - 208 -F = FEP sleeved sensor
9 - 220 -P2 = thermal protector 2 circuitry
0 - 200 -P3 = thermal protector 3 circuitry
-P8 = thermal protector 8 circuitry
-*LC** = conductive liquid level
-*ESP** = capacitive liquid level
-D = digital timer
-G = ground fault protection
-N = NEMA 4X
-NH = NEMA 4X with heater